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Questions

The most common tool used in Indus valley was blade of...... having flate side.

The life Span of people of Indus Valley was between ............. years.

Kali Bangan is situated......... miles from Harappa in the south east.

In recent past, the most important digging about Indus Valley was made at kali bangan in.

The last date of remains found from Indus Valley is.............. B.C.

The oldest tablet found from Indus Valley belongs to the age......... B.C.Raja Ashok.

It is a famous parable that ...... flows along the River Indus.

The same mode of writing remained in use without any change for almost. years in Indus
Valley.

From this mode of writring, almost...... signs have been derived.

The largest writing found fromindus Valley consists of............

There were ............... kinds animals being worshipped in Indus valley.
The People of Indus Valley worshipped the tree in ......... forms.
The .......... calendar was prevalent in Indus Valley.

To cure the alting people..... was its primary stage in Indus valley.

There were .............. kinds of deer found in Indus Valley.

Answers Choice

A. Iron

. Turquoise
. Copper
Flint

40 to 50
20 to 40
50 to 60
60 to 70

50

100
150
200

1965
1966
1964
1963

1500
1600
1700
1800

100
200
300
400

Iron
Gold
Copper
Bronze

Two Hundered
One thousand
Five hundred

. Seven Hundred

496
596
796
396

14
15
16
17

Two
Three
Four
Five

Two
Three
Four
Five

Lunar
solar

. Christian
Roman

. Homeopathic

Unani
Irovadek
. Alopathic

Three

Four

Five

. <sub>Six</sub>
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