

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The most common tool used in Indus valley was blade of having flate side.	A. Iron B. Turquoise C. Copper D. Flint
2	The life Span of people of Indus Valley was betweenyears.	A. 40 to 50 B. 20 to 40 C. 50 to 60 D. 60 to 70
3	Kali Bangan is situated miles from Harappa in the south east.	A. 50 B. 100 C. 150 D. 200
4	In recent past, the most important digging about Indus Valley was made at kali bangan in.	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1964 D. 1963
5	The last date of remains found from Indus Valley is B.C.	A. 1500 B. 1600 C. 1700 D. 1800
6	The oldest tablet found from Indus Valley belongs to the age B.C.Raja Ashok.	A. 100 B. 200 C. 300 D. 400
7	It is a famous parable that flows along the River Indus.	A. Iron B. Gold C. Copper D. Bronze
8	The same mode of writing remained in use without any change for almost. years in Indus Valley.	A. Two Hundered B. One thousand C. Five hundred D. Seven Hundred
9	From this mode of writring, almost signs have been derived.	A. 496 B. 596 C. 796 D. 396
10	The largest writing found fromIndus Valley consists of	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17
11	There werekinds animals being worshipped in Indus valley.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
12	The People of Indus Valley worshipped the tree in forms.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
13	The calendar was prevalent in Indus Valley.	A. Lunar B. solar C. Christian D. Roman
14	To cure the alting people was its primary stage in Indus valley.	A. Homeopathic B. Unani C. Irovadek D. Alopathic
15	There were kinds of deer found in Indus Valley.	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. _{Six}